


Date Who What Amount
Friday, July 26, 2019 The Warehouse Photo $0.29
Friday, July 26, 2019 The Warehouse  Flyers $9.80
Friday, July 26, 2019 The Warehouse  Photo $38.00
Friday, August 2, 2019 Malvern News Ad $390.00
Wednesday, August 14, 2019 Facebook Ad Spend $30.00
~ Sunday, August 18, 2019 Facebook Ad Spend $8.13
Tuesday, August 20, 2019 West Melton News Ad $120.00
Thursday, August 22, 2019 The Warehouse  Binder $4.99
Monday, September 2, 2019 Facebook Ad Spend $30.00
Thursday, September 5, 2019 VistaPrint Magnet $42.75
Thursday, September 5, 2019 VistaPrint Magnet $42.75
Thursday, September 5, 2019 VistaPrint Corflute $138.59
Friday, September 6, 2019 VistaPrint Flyer $209.45
Friday, September 6, 2019 VistaPrint Flyer $23.27
Saturday, September 7, 2019 The Warehouse Photo $95.00
Thursday, September 12, 2019 Facebook Ad Spend $30.00
Thursday, September 19, 2019 Facebook Ad Spend $23.95
Wednesday, September 25, 2019 Facebook Ad Spend $30.00
Monday, October 7, 2019 Kylie Cosgrove Flyer Delivery  $200.00
Monday, October 7, 2019 Tarina Rolleston  Flyer Delivery =~ $200.00
Saturday, October 19, 2019 Facebook Ad Spend $28.49
Total $1,695.46




